

Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

Vadodara Office: ABS Towers, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodara-390007, Gujarat, India Tel: +91-265-6198111/2330057 Fax: +91-265-2310312

E-mail: contact@gfl.co.in, Web.: gfl.co.in

GFCL: BRD: 2024 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2024

The Secretary **BSE Limited**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

The Secretary

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: 542812 Symbol: FLUOROCHEM

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 ('PIT Regulations')

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosure received by the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Independent Director of the Company, in prescribed Form C in respect to sale of Equity Shares of the Company.

We request you to take the above on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

Bhavin Desai Company Secretary FCS: 7952

**Encl.: As above** 



## FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

ISIN of the company: INE09N301011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and Immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with	Category of Person	1	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Mode of acquisition / disposal (on	Exchange on which the trade
contact nos.	(Promoter/me mber of the promoter group/designat ed person/ Director s/immediate relative to/othersetc.)	Type of securities (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement s etc.)	No.	Value	Transactio n Type (Purchase/ sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation / Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlemen ts etc.)		From	То		market/public / rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name Shailendra Swarup	Independent Director	Equity shares	20,000 .(0.02 %)	Equity Shares	6,000 (0.00 %)	2,10,85,524.89	Sale	Equity Shares	14,000 (0.01%)	12.02.2024	13.02.2024	14.02.2024	On Market	NSE
PAN: - AAAPS7127G Address:- 6th Floor, J K Building, Vipps Centre No.2, Masjid Moth, L.S.C., Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi - 110 048 Contact No. 011-2922 8625														

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in derivatives	(Specify type of co	ntract, Futures or O	ptions etc)		Exchange on which the trad was executed
Type of contract	Contract	В	uy	Sell		
	specifications	Notional Value		Notional Value	Number of	
Contract	Specifications		(contracts * lot		units	
			size)		(contracts	
					* lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22

W.r -

Name & Signature

Shailendra Swarup

Designation

Independent Director

Date

14.02.2024

Place

New Delhi